PRODUCT OVERVIEW

WELDING GAUGES

Image

Item no.

35163270

35160125

35161250

35162265
35162280

35162320

35162335

35162338

35162340

35162345

35162350

35162353

35162355

35162360

35162363

35163270

Model

D certificate incl.

E2

K2

Angle of
preparation

0-60°

0-60°

0-60°

WLDOPRO

Measurement
range

Welding seam height
4 - 12 mm 90° angles

0-20,0mm

0-250mm

Welding seam:
0-20mm

A-seam: 0 - 15 mm

A-seam: 0 - 25 mm

30 - 150°

Accuracy:
+-0,70 mm

Butt weld measurement:
0-3mm

Seam control:
Internal O - 30 mm

Seam control:
0-35mm

Range: = 0,6 mm.
25 mm ruler. 1,5 og 3,0 holes

28 sizes

A-seam: 0-1"
Welding leg length: 1/8 - 1"

Control of undercuts
0-2mm

Reading

0-250mm

0,01 mm

Welding arm height:
0-40mm

1 mm

Accuracy:
+-0,50 mm

Protractor 30-90°

0,2 mm

Edge displacement, mm
and inch-scale

Inch-scale

Weight

80¢g

80¢g

1404

106 g

135 g

140g

1404

1409

75¢g

58g¢g

160 g

45g

150 g

150 g

304g



